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SELECTMAN (TWO for a Three-Yr. Term)

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) Fred P. Lucy, II 54 57 65 59 56 52 31 374

(Incumbent) James David Quinn 65 68 76 74 82 69 35 469

Write-Ins 6 6 3 26 25 10 10 86

BLANKS : 63 49 58 61 67 41 24 363

TOTALS : 188 180 202 220 230 172 100 1292

MODERATOR   (ONE for a One-Yr. Term)

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) Richard T. Harrity 82 74 89 87 84 75 40 531

Write-Ins 0 0 0 2 4 0 3 9

BLANKS : 12 16 12 21 27 11 7 106

TOTALS : 94 90 101 110 115 86 50 646

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) Elizabeth R. Hallsworth 53 46 45 38 51 48 27 308

(Incumbent) Steven C. Smith 60 59 77 76 80 42 29 423

Rebecca Michelle Weksner 40 48 55 62 76 44 31 356

Write-Ins 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 6

BLANKS : 35 27 25 43 23 34 12 199

TOTALS : 188 180 202 220 230 172 100 1292

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

Michele Tousignant Dufour 73 74 69 72 86 64 38 476

Write-Ins 5 1 3 6 6 5 2 28

BLANKS : 16 15 29 32 23 17 10 142

TOTALS : 94 90 101 110 115 86 50 646

SCHOOL COMMITTEE   (TWO for a Three-Yr. Term)

SCHOOL COMMITTEE   (One for a One-Yr. Term) To fill a vacancy

Total number of voters =13,342

Announced @ 9:15PM
4% Voter Turnout
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Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

ANNE MARIE LOURENS 82 71 88 84 93 64 39 521
Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BLANKS : 12 19 13 26 22 22 11 125

TOTALS : 94 90 101 110 115 86 50 646

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

BRYAN R. JOHANNES 77 69 82 76 91 67 39 501

Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Blanks 17 21 19 34 24 19 10 144

TOTALS : 94 90 101 110 115 86 50 646

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) John B. Monteiro 80 71 80 82 91 72 46 522

Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
BLANKS : 14 19 21 28 23 14 4 123

TOTALS : 94 90 101 110 115 86 50 646

MUNICIPAL LIGHT BOARD  (ONE for Two-Yr. Term)To fill a vacancy

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

JEFFREY DAVID SUPERNOR 78 74 79 80 91 69 40 511
Write-Ins 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

BLANKS : 16 16 22 29 24 17 10 134

TOTALS : 94 90 101 110 115 86 50 646

PARK COMMISSION  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)  

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent)Robert Bowen 84 75 90 90 94 72 42 547
Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

BLANKS : 10 15 11 20 21 14 7 98

TOTALS : 94 90 101 110 115 86 50 646

HOUSING AUTHORITY  (ONE for a Five-Yr. Term)

TRUSTEES of BENEVOLENT FUNDS   (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)

MUNICIPAL LIGHT BOARD  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)

Total number of voters =13,342

Announced @ 9:15PM
4% Voter Turnout
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BOARD OF HEALTH (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)  

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) Jay Murphy 75 77 83 81 88 69 39 512
Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

BLANKS : 19 13 18 29 27 17 9 132

TOTALS : 94 90 101 110 115 86 50 646

LIBRARY TRUSTEE  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)  

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) Maryalice McCormack 78 74 86 85 91 69 41 524

Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BLANKS : 16 16 15 25 24 17 9 122

TOTALS : 94 90 101 110 115 86 50 646

PLANNING BOARD  (TWO for a  Three-Yr. term)

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent) Steve W. Goldberg 60 69 80 72 82 63 33 459

(Incumbent) Dirk A. Underwood 71 73 83 86 86 66 39 504

Write-Ins 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 4

BLANKS : 57 37 39 61 62 43 26 325

TOTALS : 188 180 202 220 230 172 100 1292

CEMETERY COMMISSION  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

CHRISTINE W. DIMARE 78 69 86 78 93 69 40 513

Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
BLANKS : 16 21 15 32 22 17 9 132

TOTALS : 94 90 101 110 115 86 50 646

Total number of voters =13,342

Announced @ 9:15PM
4% Voter Turnout
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CONSTABLE  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

DOUGLAS C. FOWLE 55 40 39 43 49 28 19 273

GEORGE E. MCGEE 35 41 48 51 52 45 27 299

Write-Ins 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2

BLANKS : 4 9 14 15 14 13 3 72

TOTALS : 94 90 101 110 115 86 50 646

BOARD of ASSESSORS  (ONE for a Three-Yr. Term)

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent)Christine A. Griffin 78 73 82 80 90 68 39 510

Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BLANKS : 16 17 19 30 25 18 11 136

TOTALS : 94 90 101 110 115 86 50 646

ASSABET VALLEY  SCHOOL COMMITTEE    (ONE for a Four -Yr. Term)

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

(Incumbent)WILLIAM J. CHARBONNEAU, Jr. 80 74 86 81 89 69 41 520

Write-Ins 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

BLANKS : 14 16 15 27 26 17 9 124

TOTALS : 94 90 101 110 115 86 50 646

Total number of voters =13,342

Announced @ 9:15PM
4% Voter Turnout


